
SCHULSPORTTAG

MÜHLHEIM, 29.11.2013

Klasse

Ringerklasse
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Joshua Heyduczek Schrotenschule
SS 3:7

52
3:00

13
1:40

04
 1  6  0  7 0 5.III

2 Luis Heidle GS Mühlheim
1:00

01
1:10

04
 0  0  0  7 0 7.

3 Niklas Zepf Grundschule Dürbheim
2:20

04
PS 5:4

31
 1  3  0  5 0 3.II

4 Eduard Jung Kellenbachschule Trossinge
SS 10:0

53
TÜ 11:0

42
SS 4:0

51
 3 14  0 25 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Robin Harr GS Mühlheim
1:07

02
SS 7:5

53
0:35

04
 1  5  0  7 0 6.III

2 Elias Meßmer Grundschule Dürbheim
SS 10:0

51
1:52

04
 1  5  0 10 0 4.II

3 Jannik Zepf Grundschule Dürbheim
1:05

04
2:35

01
 0  0  0  5 0 8.

4 Filip-Kosta Ilijev Imanuel-Kant Gymnasium
SS 8:0

53
SS 8:0

52
SS 8:0

51
 3 15  0 24 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Joshua Heyduczek - Eduard Jung

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Robin Harr - Filip-Kosta Ilijev

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Joshua Heyduczek Schrotenschule 5 5.SS 7:1

Pool B 1 Robin Harr GS Mühlheim 0 6.02:20

Pool A 3 Niklas Zepf Grundschule Dürbheim 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 2 Elias Meßmer Grundschule Dürbheim 0 4.00:25

Pool A 4 Eduard Jung Kellenbachschule Trossingen 3 1.PS 1:0

Pool B 4 Filip-Kosta Ilijev Imanuel-Kant Gymnasium 0 2.03:00
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